

2

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.1 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27077/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/07/2010
in CMWP No. 54884/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

SHER BAZ KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bahar U.Barqi, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.G.Hasnain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Bandyopadhyay, adv.

Mr. Pravin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post again after two weeks.

Learned counsel appearing for the High Court of Allahabad

shall in the meantime secure the relevant original record and also
produce translated copies of the inquiry report and the documents
accompanying the same.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master