



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post again after two weeks.

Learned counsel appearing for the High Court of Allahabad shall in the meantime secure the relevant original record and also produce translated copies of the inquiry report and the documents accompanying the same.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master